
V.001

Puesto Drsl Nombre Fed Categoría Mod.

3 72 CONSTANZO BARBER, Eric CAT Sub23 Masculino CA 

4 38 DIAZ GONZALEZ, Adrian AST Sub23 Masculino CA 

5 12 VANRELL DE JUAN, Juan Antonio SMA Sub23 Masculino CA 

6 71 BUJ RUIZ, Aleix CAT Sub23 Masculino CA 

7 33 FARPON HEVIA, Adrian AST Sub23 Masculino CA 

8 113 GONZÁLEZ LÓPEZ, Alberto SMA Sub23 Masculino CA 

9 104 PORTAÑA MARTINEZ, Tomas CAT Sub23 Masculino CA 

10 30 BLANCO RODRIGUEZ, Andres Zhou AST Sub23 Masculino CA 

11 105 ESTEVEZ SOLORZANO, Jorge CAN Sub23 Masculino CA 

13 46 PASCUAL ORELL, Marta SMA Sub23 Femenino CA 

14 80 BORRAS GARCIA, Silvia CAT Sub23 Femenino CA 

15 116 ALVAREZ FERNANDEZ, Alba AST Sub23 Femenino CA 

16 108 CABALLERO RIVAS, Cristina SMA Sub23 Femenino CA 

17 9 LOPEZ PEREZ, Naroa VAS Sub23 Femenino CA 

18 39 GONZALEZ MAZO, Zahra RIO Sub23 Femenino CA 

19 74 PANDEY BERROJO, David CAT Juvenil Masculino CA 

20 112 NOVO CABALLERO, Ricardo SMA Juvenil Masculino CA 

Puesto Drsl Nombre Fed Categoría Mod.

3 29 MELENDRERAS FERNANDEZ, Nuria AST Infantil Femenino CA 

4 77 PORTA PIEDADE, Isabella CAT Infantil Femenino CA 

5 63 HEREDERO TORIBIO, Claudia SMA Infantil Femenino CA 

6 37 SAIZ GONZALEZ, Tatiana AST Infantil Femenino CA 

7 103 ROBLES HUETE, Monica AND Infantil Femenino CA 

8 78 CORBELLE DURAES, Alberto CAT Cadete Masculino CA 

9 98 MUÑOZ BELLIDO, Lucas AND Cadete Masculino CA 

10 36 ALVAREZ FLOREZ, Nestor AST Cadete Masculino CA 

12 87 FERNANDEZ PEREZ DE LUCIA, Belen CAT Juvenil Femenino CA 

13 8 ELÍAS SÁNCHEZ, Carla SMA Juvenil Femenino CA 

14 57 GUTIERREZ LOPEZ, Mizar-lucia AST Juvenil Femenino CA 

15 82 FIGUERAS SANZ, Ona CAT Juvenil Femenino CA 

16 48 PASCUAL ORELL, Lucia SMA Juvenil Femenino CA 

17 117 SANCHEZ RODRIGUEZ, Laura AST Juvenil Femenino CA 

18 85 ROSALES MORA, Rut CAT Juvenil Femenino CA 

19 47 PASCUAL ORELL, Belen SMA Juvenil Femenino CA 

20 102 ROBLES HUETE, Paula AND Juvenil Femenino CA 

21 84 YESTE GARCIA, Paula CAT Juvenil Femenino CA 

22 10 MOLINA ELEZ, Daniela SMA Juvenil Femenino CA 

23 50 MARUSHKO , Sofiya VAL Juvenil Femenino CA 

Fase 1 - Tanda 1: Carabina 10 m

Fase 1 - Tanda 2: Carabina 10 m
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Puesto Drsl Nombre Fed Categoría Mod.

3 86 ANTÓN GUTIERREZ, María CAT Cadete Femenino CA 

4 40 MIGUEL JIMENEZ, Valeria RIO Cadete Femenino CA 

5 89 GOMEZ JARDI, Martina CAT Cadete Femenino CA 

6 83 BORRAS GARCIA, Cristina CAT Cadete Femenino CA 

7 34 MARTINEZ RODRIGUEZ, Alejandro AST Infantil Masculino CA 

8 106 LATORRE, Bruno CAN Infantil Masculino CA 

9 64 HEREDERO TORIBIO, Nicolás SMA Infantil Masculino CA 

10 22 GANCEDO PENDAS, Tomas AST Infantil Masculino CA 

11 107 CAMPUZANO DOVAL, Raul CAN Infantil Masculino CA 

15 88 LOZANO BROS , Aitor CAT Alevin Masculino CA 

16 114 DOMINGUEZ ALONSO, Hugo AST Alevin Masculino CA 

17 101 NOVILLO-FERTRELL RODRÍGUEZ, Carmen AND Alevin Femenino CA 

19 90 FERNÁNDEZ PÉREZ DE LUCIA, Valeria CAT Alevín Con Apoyo CA 

Puesto Drsl Nombre Fed Categoría Mod.

3 112 NOVO CABALLERO, Ricardo SMA Juvenil Masculino CA 

4 74 PANDEY BERROJO, David CAT Juvenil Masculino CA 

5 108 CABALLERO RIVAS, Cristina SMA Sub23 Femenino CA 

6 116 ALVAREZ FERNANDEZ, Alba AST Sub23 Femenino CA 

7 39 GONZALEZ MAZO, Zahra RIO Sub23 Femenino CA 

8 80 BORRAS GARCIA, Silvia CAT Sub23 Femenino CA 

9 9 LOPEZ PEREZ, Naroa VAS Sub23 Femenino CA 

10 46 PASCUAL ORELL, Marta SMA Sub23 Femenino CA 

13 105 ESTEVEZ SOLORZANO, Jorge CAN Sub23 Masculino CA 

14 30 BLANCO RODRIGUEZ, Andres Zhou AST Sub23 Masculino CA 

15 104 PORTAÑA MARTINEZ, Tomas CAT Sub23 Masculino CA 

16 12 VANRELL DE JUAN, Juan Antonio SMA Sub23 Masculino CA 

17 38 DIAZ GONZALEZ, Adrian AST Sub23 Masculino CA 

18 71 BUJ RUIZ, Aleix CAT Sub23 Masculino CA 

19 33 FARPON HEVIA, Adrian AST Sub23 Masculino CA 

20 72 CONSTANZO BARBER, Eric CAT Sub23 Masculino CA 

21 113 GONZÁLEZ LÓPEZ, Alberto SMA Sub23 Masculino CA 

Fase 2 - Tanda 1: Carabina 10 m

Fase 1 - Tanda 3: Carabina 10 m
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Puesto Drsl Nombre Fed Categoría Mod.

2 82 FIGUERAS SANZ, Ona CAT Juvenil Femenino CA 

3 57 GUTIERREZ LOPEZ, Mizar-lucia AST Juvenil Femenino CA 

4 48 PASCUAL ORELL, Lucia SMA Juvenil Femenino CA 

5 10 MOLINA ELEZ, Daniela SMA Juvenil Femenino CA 

6 85 ROSALES MORA, Rut CAT Juvenil Femenino CA 

7 50 MARUSHKO , Sofiya VAL Juvenil Femenino CA 

8 84 YESTE GARCIA, Paula CAT Juvenil Femenino CA 

9 47 PASCUAL ORELL, Belen SMA Juvenil Femenino CA 

10 117 SANCHEZ RODRIGUEZ, Laura AST Juvenil Femenino CA 

11 102 ROBLES HUETE, Paula AND Juvenil Femenino CA 

13 8 ELÍAS SÁNCHEZ, Carla SMA Juvenil Femenino CA 

14 87 FERNANDEZ PEREZ DE LUCIA, Belen CAT Juvenil Femenino CA 

15 63 HEREDERO TORIBIO, Claudia SMA Infantil Femenino CA 

16 29 MELENDRERAS FERNANDEZ, Nuria AST Infantil Femenino CA 

17 103 ROBLES HUETE, Monica AND Infantil Femenino CA 

18 77 PORTA PIEDADE, Isabella CAT Infantil Femenino CA 

19 37 SAIZ GONZALEZ, Tatiana AST Infantil Femenino CA 

20 98 MUÑOZ BELLIDO, Lucas AND Cadete Masculino CA 

21 36 ALVAREZ FLOREZ, Nestor AST Cadete Masculino CA 

22 78 CORBELLE DURAES, Alberto CAT Cadete Masculino CA 

Puesto Drsl Nombre Fed Categoría Mod.

2 90 FERNÁNDEZ PÉREZ DE LUCIA, Valeria CAT Alevín Con Apoyo CA 

4 101 NOVILLO-FERTRELL RODRÍGUEZ, Carmen AND Alevin Femenino CA 

5 114 DOMINGUEZ ALONSO, Hugo AST Alevin Masculino CA 

6 88 LOZANO BROS , Aitor CAT Alevin Masculino CA 

8 83 BORRAS GARCIA, Cristina CAT Cadete Femenino CA 

9 89 GOMEZ JARDI, Martina CAT Cadete Femenino CA 

10 40 MIGUEL JIMENEZ, Valeria RIO Cadete Femenino CA 

11 86 ANTÓN GUTIERREZ, María CAT Cadete Femenino CA 

14 64 HEREDERO TORIBIO, Nicolás SMA Infantil Masculino CA 

15 107 CAMPUZANO DOVAL, Raul CAN Infantil Masculino CA 

16 22 GANCEDO PENDAS, Tomas AST Infantil Masculino CA 

17 106 LATORRE, Bruno CAN Infantil Masculino CA 

18 34 MARTINEZ RODRIGUEZ, Alejandro AST Infantil Masculino CA 

Fase 2 - Tanda 2: Carabina 10 m

Fase 2 - Tanda 3: Carabina 10 m
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2 70 ALCAZAR COBO, Ana CAT Sub23 Femenino PA 

3 95 CABALLERO FERNANDEZ, Carla AND Sub23 Femenino PA 

4 44 OROS CAMPO, Sara ARA Sub23 Femenino PA 

5 76 PIQUE ALTIMIS, Aroa CAT Sub23 Femenino PA 

6 67 MARCOTE FARIAS, Noah BAL Sub23 Femenino PA 

7 73 GOMEZ GOMEZ, Elena CAT Sub23 Femenino PA 

8 53 LOPEZ GALLEGO, Ana GAL Sub23 Femenino PA 

9 16 LOPEZ GARCÍA, Alvaro SMA Sub23 Masculino PA 

10 43 PENEDO GONZALEZ, Yeray GAL Sub23 Masculino PA 

11 7 DAGO IGLESIAS, Abel VAL Sub23 Masculino PA 

12 110 PEREZ ALCARAZ, Sergio SMA Sub23 Masculino PA 

13 124 OBALLOS JARAMILLO, Juan Diego GAL Sub23 Masculino PA 

14 55 JAULAR GONZALEZ, Adrian AST Sub23 Masculino PA 

15 111 NOVO CABALLERO, Santiago SMA Sub23 Masculino PA 

16 75 PEREZ MEDINA, Danny CAT Sub23 Masculino PA 

17 61 ALVAREZ ALVAREZ, Izan AST Infantil Masculino PA 

18 81 VILELLA MOLINA, Alex CAT Infantil Masculino PA 

19 35 DE DIOS GARCIA, Roberto AST Infantil Masculino PA 

20 69 SAEZ BARCELO, Joan BAL Infantil Masculino PA 

21 97 LOPEZ CRUZ, Oscar AND Infantil Masculino PA 

22 60 ALVAREZ ALVAREZ, Dario AST Alevin Masculino PA 

23 115 CONDE AGUDIN, Javier AST Alevin Masculino PA 

Fase 1 - Tanda 1: Pistola 10 m
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2 118 ORTEGA CASTRO, Ines AND Juvenil Femenino PA 

3 23 ÁLVAREZ GONZÁLEZ , Sira AST Juvenil Femenino PA 

4 17 FLORES LORENZO, Lucia SMA Juvenil Femenino PA 

5 100 DE LA HIGUERA RUIZ, Rosa AND Juvenil Femenino PA 

6 11 VELENCOSO LOPEZ, Elena VAL Juvenil Femenino PA 

7 68 SANCHO BARCELÓ, Marina BAL Juvenil Femenino PA 

8 119 GALAN GALLEGO, Paula AND Juvenil Femenino PA 

9 20 NAVARRO SALAS, Valeria ARA Juvenil Femenino PA 

10 79 VALLS GARRIGA, Julia CAT Juvenil Femenino PA 

11 21 SANCHEZ TOME, Lucas SMA Juvenil Masculino PA 

12 99 DE LA HIGUERA RUIZ, Norberto AND Juvenil Masculino PA 

13 13 DELGADO DOMINGUEZ, Javier SMA Juvenil Masculino PA 

14 91 FREIXEDO GONZALEZ, Roi GAL Juvenil Masculino PA 

15 25 LLEDIAS ALVAREZ, Covadonga F. AST Infantil Femenino PA 

16 94 ROBLES CARDENAS, Laura AND Infantil Femenino PA 

17 26 DE CELIS ALVAREZ, Ana AST Infantil Femenino PA 

18 6 DAGO IGLESIAS, Alba VAL Infantil Femenino PA 

19 58 PEREZ ALVAREZ, Marian AST Infantil Femenino PA 

20 14 ALEMAN DOMINGUEZ, Maria SMA Infantil Femenino PA 

21 28 CAMPO ALVAREZ, Vega AST Infantil Femenino PA 

22 18 RELANCIO IGLESIAS, Jorge ARA Alevin Masculino PA 

Fase 1 - Tanda 2: Pistola 10 m
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2 49 LÓPEZ SOLER, Aitana VAL Cadete Femenino PA 

3 66 GOMEZ HERREZUELO , Naia CAL Cadete Femenino PA 

4 2 NOVILLO MATEU, Carolina VAL Cadete Femenino PA 

5 65 AZAGRA BERNAL, Paula CAL Cadete Femenino PA 

6 1 CANTERO DORIGONI, Gabriella VAL Cadete Femenino PA 

7 41 SANCHEZ ZARZOSO, Gloria CAL Cadete Femenino PA 

8 52 CORCOLES NAVARRO, Anna VAL Cadete Femenino PA 

9 42 HERNANDEZ CASARRUBIOS, Estrella AST Cadete Femenino PA 

10 3 RUIZ ARRIBAS, Elena VAL Cadete Femenino PA 

11 56 VALDES FERNANDEZ, Ariana AST Cadete Femenino PA 

12 51 MIRA-PERCEVAL SABATER, Daniela Blue VAL Cadete Femenino PA 

13 92 FERNANDEZ OJEDA, Rocio AND Cadete Femenino PA 

14 31 ARÉVALO GONZÁLEZ , Pablo AST Cadete Masculino PA 

15 15 SAN FRUTOS GONZALEZ, Daniel SMA Cadete Masculino PA 

16 45 PÉREZ MORENO, Raúl ARA Cadete Masculino PA 

17 62 PEREZ RODRIGUEZ, Pablo AST Cadete Masculino PA 

18 109 SANTOS IBERGARAY, Daniel SMA Cadete Masculino PA 

19 27 BLANCO RODRIGUEZ, Lucas Minh AST Cadete Masculino PA 

20 93 ROBLES CARDENAS, Juan Miguel AND Cadete Masculino PA 

21 24 FERNANDEZ MARTINEZ, Dante AST Cadete Masculino PA 

22 123 OBALLOS JARAMILLO, Gabriel Eduardo GAL Cadete Masculino PA 

23 59 RODRIGUEZ SUAREZ, Pelayo AST Alevin Masculino PA 

Fase 1 - Tanda 3: Pistola 10 m
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2 97 LOPEZ CRUZ, Oscar AND Infantil Masculino PA 

3 69 SAEZ BARCELO, Joan BAL Infantil Masculino PA 

4 35 DE DIOS GARCIA, Roberto AST Infantil Masculino PA 

5 81 VILELLA MOLINA, Alex CAT Infantil Masculino PA 

6 61 ALVAREZ ALVAREZ, Izan AST Infantil Masculino PA 

7 75 PEREZ MEDINA, Danny CAT Sub23 Masculino PA 

8 16 LOPEZ GARCÍA, Alvaro SMA Sub23 Masculino PA 

9 55 JAULAR GONZALEZ, Adrian AST Sub23 Masculino PA 

10 124 OBALLOS JARAMILLO, Juan Diego GAL Sub23 Masculino PA 

11 111 NOVO CABALLERO, Santiago SMA Sub23 Masculino PA 

13 7 DAGO IGLESIAS, Abel VAL Sub23 Masculino PA 

14 43 PENEDO GONZALEZ, Yeray GAL Sub23 Masculino PA 

15 110 PEREZ ALCARAZ, Sergio SMA Sub23 Masculino PA 

16 53 LOPEZ GALLEGO, Ana GAL Sub23 Femenino PA 

17 76 PIQUE ALTIMIS, Aroa CAT Sub23 Femenino PA 

18 67 MARCOTE FARIAS, Noah BAL Sub23 Femenino PA 

19 44 OROS CAMPO, Sara ARA Sub23 Femenino PA 

20 70 ALCAZAR COBO, Ana CAT Sub23 Femenino PA 

21 95 CABALLERO FERNANDEZ, Carla AND Sub23 Femenino PA 

22 73 GOMEZ GOMEZ, Elena CAT Sub23 Femenino PA 

Fase 2 - Tanda 1: Pistola 10 m
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2 28 CAMPO ALVAREZ, Vega AST Infantil Femenino PA 

3 6 DAGO IGLESIAS, Alba VAL Infantil Femenino PA 

4 26 DE CELIS ALVAREZ, Ana AST Infantil Femenino PA 

5 14 ALEMAN DOMINGUEZ, Maria SMA Infantil Femenino PA 

6 25 LLEDIAS ALVAREZ, Covadonga F. AST Infantil Femenino PA 

7 94 ROBLES CARDENAS, Laura AND Infantil Femenino PA 

8 58 PEREZ ALVAREZ, Marian AST Infantil Femenino PA 

10 91 FREIXEDO GONZALEZ, Roi GAL Juvenil Masculino PA 

11 13 DELGADO DOMINGUEZ, Javier SMA Juvenil Masculino PA 

12 99 DE LA HIGUERA RUIZ, Norberto AND Juvenil Masculino PA 

13 21 SANCHEZ TOME, Lucas SMA Juvenil Masculino PA 

14 20 NAVARRO SALAS, Valeria ARA Juvenil Femenino PA 

15 11 VELENCOSO LOPEZ, Elena VAL Juvenil Femenino PA 

16 100 DE LA HIGUERA RUIZ, Rosa AND Juvenil Femenino PA 

17 68 SANCHO BARCELÓ, Marina BAL Juvenil Femenino PA 

18 23 ÁLVAREZ GONZÁLEZ , Sira AST Juvenil Femenino PA 

19 118 ORTEGA CASTRO, Ines AND Juvenil Femenino PA 

20 17 FLORES LORENZO, Lucia SMA Juvenil Femenino PA 

21 119 GALAN GALLEGO, Paula AND Juvenil Femenino PA 

22 79 VALLS GARRIGA, Julia CAT Juvenil Femenino PA 

Fase 2 - Tanda 2: Pistola 10 m
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2 123 OBALLOS JARAMILLO, Gabriel Eduardo GAL Cadete Masculino PA 

3 24 FERNANDEZ MARTINEZ, Dante AST Cadete Masculino PA 

4 15 SAN FRUTOS GONZALEZ, Daniel SMA Cadete Masculino PA 

5 62 PEREZ RODRIGUEZ, Pablo AST Cadete Masculino PA 

6 93 ROBLES CARDENAS, Juan Miguel AND Cadete Masculino PA 

7 27 BLANCO RODRIGUEZ, Lucas Minh AST Cadete Masculino PA 

8 45 PÉREZ MORENO, Raúl ARA Cadete Masculino PA 

9 109 SANTOS IBERGARAY, Daniel SMA Cadete Masculino PA 

10 31 ARÉVALO GONZÁLEZ , Pablo AST Cadete Masculino PA 

12 2 NOVILLO MATEU, Carolina VAL Cadete Femenino PA 

13 42 HERNANDEZ CASARRUBIOS, Estrella AST Cadete Femenino PA 

14 51 MIRA-PERCEVAL SABATER, Daniela Blue VAL Cadete Femenino PA 

15 56 VALDES FERNANDEZ, Ariana AST Cadete Femenino PA 

16 49 LÓPEZ SOLER, Aitana VAL Cadete Femenino PA 

17 66 GOMEZ HERREZUELO , Naia CAL Cadete Femenino PA 

18 52 CORCOLES NAVARRO, Anna VAL Cadete Femenino PA 

19 65 AZAGRA BERNAL, Paula CAL Cadete Femenino PA 

20 1 CANTERO DORIGONI, Gabriella VAL Cadete Femenino PA 

21 41 SANCHEZ ZARZOSO, Gloria CAL Cadete Femenino PA 

22 3 RUIZ ARRIBAS, Elena VAL Cadete Femenino PA 

23 92 FERNANDEZ OJEDA, Rocio AND Cadete Femenino PA 

Puesto Drsl Nombre Fed Categoría Mod.

3 54 GARCIA PALADINO, Luz GAL Alevín Con Apoyo PA 

4 4 CHEN JIANG, Yike VAL Alevín Con Apoyo PA 

5 19 RELANCIO IGLESIAS, Alejandro ARA Alevín Con Apoyo PA 

6 121 FERNANDEZ TRABA, Mauro GAL Alevín Con Apoyo PA 

7 5 CHEN JIANG, Ruoling VAL Alevín Con Apoyo PA 

8 122 ABUIN RAMOS, Pablo GAL Alevín Con Apoyo PA 

9 96 LOPEZ CRUZ, Alma AND Alevín Con Apoyo PA 

10 120 PARDO ERDARCAN, Maria Victoria GAL Alevín Con Apoyo PA 

11 32 LLEDIAS ALVAREZ, Marian Sol AST Alevín Con Apoyo PA 

13 59 RODRIGUEZ SUAREZ, Pelayo AST Alevin Masculino PA 

14 18 RELANCIO IGLESIAS, Jorge ARA Alevin Masculino PA 

15 115 CONDE AGUDIN, Javier AST Alevin Masculino PA 

16 60 ALVAREZ ALVAREZ, Dario AST Alevin Masculino PA 

Fase 2 - Tanda 3: Pistola 10 m

Fase 2 - Tanda 4: Pistola 10 m
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